Features General Description
• Up to 4 Channels per 2U Box
• Diversity Combiner*: Pre-D* & Post-D*
• 4-Input Diversity Combiner *
• Form Factor
− 2U Rack-Mountable Chassis (1U*)
• Noise Figure
− < 8 dB Typ (Low Noise Option Available)

Phone: 215-657-5270 Fax: 215-657-5273 gdpinfo@gdpspace.com
Channel Specifications
 Ordering Information
RDM021-00 Basic VME Unit
RDM021-00         Basic PCI Unit
OPRDMxxx-01 VME/PCI Control
MD4426-M01 Basic Unit (Single Channel)
MD4426-M02 Basic Unit (Dual Channel)
MD4426-M02C1  Dual Channel with Diversity
OP4426-04 Viterbi (R 3/4..)
OP4426-225 LDPC (IRIG 106 Codes + 7/8)
OP4426-07 PM/PSK
OP4426-08 GMSK
OP4426-09 A/UQPSK w/Ambiguity Resolution
OP4426-15 CPM
OP4426-41   Extended Bit Rate (20 Mbps BPSK, 40 Mbps QPSK)
OP4426-44   2nd Independent Bit Sync Input per Channel
OP4426-65 Ethernet Chapter 10/11 Output
OP4426-66 BSS DQE/DQM (GDP & RCC)
OP4426-67 Ethernet CH 7 Decoding
OP4426-68 Adaptive Equalization
OP4426-69 STC
OP4426-81 P-Band (180 to 1100 MHz)
OP4426-82 L/S/C-Bands
OP4426-83 L/S/C/P(CIF) - Bands
OP4426-84 L/S/CIF(P) - Bands
OP4426-8X Special Bands
OP4426-93 Reed Solomon
OP4426-95 Diversity Combiner (one per dual channel)
OP4426-VI Remote Control VI Software (Included)
Input:
RF Frequency LL, UL, LS, US, and C Bands - see features on front page for details
Noise Figure < 8 dB typ (Low Noise Option Available*)
IF Filters Selectable filter bandwidths (Standard set provided)